Review Day Parental Questionnaire 2016 Key Stage 4

Thank you to those parents who took the time to complete our Review Day Questionnaire. As you
can see the results were really positive, and we welcome the feedback given on exam preparation
for parents. Please watch the school website for a parent exam update in January 2016.

(Please tick.) | Strongly Agree Disagree S_trongly
agree disagree
1 | My child enjoys school 52% 45% 3%
2 | The school keeps my child safe 79% 21%
3 | The school informs me about my child’s 79% 519
progress
4 MY child is making enough progress at 72% 8%
this school
5 | The teaching is good at this school 79% 21%
6 | The school helps me to support my 0 0
child’s learning 66% 39%
7 | The school makes sure that my child is
well prepared for the future (for
example, changing year group, 66% 34%
changing school, and for children who
are finishing school)
8 | The school meets my child’s particular 69% 8% 30
needs
9 | The school deals effectively with 7904 17% 10%
unacceptable behaviour
10 | The schpol takes account of my 29% 17% 304
suggestions and concerns
11 i ild"
Overa-II, Iam happy with my child’s 90% 204 304
experience at this school
12| My child’s attendance at school is 90% 10%
important
1
3 | The school values good attendance and 90% 10%
punctuality
14
The school promotes good attendance 90% 10%
and punctuality
15 | If you want to explain any of your answers, or if there is anything else you want the Senior

Leadership Team of Broughton Hall High School to know, please tell us here. If you
mention a child protection issue here, please include your name.




